

Agency- Dhaman Jay Kish Singh

Pirwan RCD Road Pirwan Pothohare to Thia Kabristan
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

11/11/95 - Awesh - NDB

E.E. R.W.D. Wazir Ferozabad **DIVISION**

F.E. Madanpur **SUB-DIVISION**

110-14554

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3rd m A/c Bill

27

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	firmam	Red	lead	firmam	
	pakhra to Taksiya Kabristan.				
N.O. Agfup -	Dhananjay Kumar Singh				
	Bakur Aurangabad.				
Agreement No -	72/SD/23-24				
Agreement Rate -	3.51 % below of				
	BOQ Rate.				
date of work start -	16.02.2024.				
date of completion -	15.02.2025.				
	Work done is Nil				
SO Measurement -	Nil				
	Measurement AND ABSTRACT OF COST				
1) Bench Mark	Pillar do				
ide fm B P - (18)					
2 no @ 4548.51/each @	9097 = ∞				
2) Reference Pillar do -					
Qty vide Tms P - (18)					
4 no @ 2101.45/each → R	8406 = ∞				
(2/3) Clearly & common Cas					
do do					
Qty vide Tms P - (18)					
0.77 Hrd @ 75573.34/Hr. 34	58,191 = ∞				
(4) cutting of tree do -					
Qty vide Tms P - (18)					
5.00 m @ 357.26/each → R	1786 = ∞				

Continuation

77480 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(5) Removal of soil				
— do — do —				
Qty. m ³ Tm B P - (18)				
8.00 m ³ @ 25.07/m ³ → R				756.200
(6) Box cutting Excl. of road				
— do — do —				
Qty. m ³ Tm B P - (18)				
23.25 m ³ @ 103.96/m ³ → R				2417.200
(7) Const. of embankment				
— do — do —				
Qty. m ³ Tm B P - (18)				
13.95 m ³ @ 63.01/m ³ → R				879.200

(8) Const. of embankment				
with approach — do —				
Qty. m ³ Tm B P - (19)				
1195.0 m ³ @ 177.64/m ³ → R				2,12,280.200
(9) Const. of embankment				
with approach — do —				
Qty. m ³ Tm B P - (19)				
890.00 m ³ @ 261.09/m ³ → R				2,32,370.200
(10) Const. of Subgrade				
earth shoulder — do —				
Qty. m ³ Tm B P - (19)				
890.00 m ³ @ 261.09/m ³ → R				5,15,219.200

Continuation

10, 41, 40) = 20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) G.C.B. Cont of G.C.B.					
W.D. wall provided					
do do do					
Qty vide TmB P-19)					
711.52 m ³ R 2527.07/m ³ R					18,33,2762
(12) W.D. 170 - providing lap					
Spreading do do					
Qty vide TmB P-129					
314.47 m ³ R 3587.50/m ³ R					11,28,161=0
(13) Same Cast providing					
curd apply from do					
Qty vide TmB-129 Same					
2864.425 m ² R 58.66/m ² R					1,68,027=0
(14) Tack Coat providing Scyllus					
Tack do					
Qty vide TmB P-120					
2864.425 m ² R 20.09/m ² R					57,546=0
(15) M.S. 20mm Thick do					
Qty vide TmB P-120					
2864.425 m ² R 247.07/m ² R					7,07,713=0
(16) Cement Concrete provided					
Cement do. P.C. M30 do					
Qty vide TmB P-120					
214.20 m ³ R 7099.65/m ³ R					15,20,745=0

Continuation

64,56,869=0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Hand chumbeing do - d					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (21)					
160.00 cu ft $578.24/m^2 \rightarrow$ ft					82918=
(18) Kilometer Stone - do - do					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (21)					
315 ft $2632.50/each \rightarrow$ ft					8048=
(19) 200 ut stone - do -					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (21)					
415 ft $770.87/cu \rightarrow$ ft					3083=
(20) Pottery & Brng Logo of p.p.p.p. - do - a					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (21)					
415 ft $11242.28/cu \rightarrow$ ft					45369=
(21) Boundary Pillar - do					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (21)					
28 cu ft $735.79/each \rightarrow$ ft					20602=
(22) Retro-reflective Traffic Sign - do -					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (21)					
1015 ft $4124.8/each \rightarrow$ ft					41248=
(23) 600mm circular - do					
Qty. in cu Tm P - (22)					
6 cu ft $5548.54/each \rightarrow$ ft					33291=
(24) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular Qty. in cu Tm P - (22)					
4.00m ft $5402.80/cu \rightarrow$ ft					21611=
Continuation					Rs 67,13,039=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Road Marking					
do -					
vide MRP - (22)					
150.0 m ² @ 886.46/m ² →					1,32,969 = 00
26) Road Marking					
do -					
vide MRP - (22)					
70.0 m ² @ 1005.35/m ² →					70374 = 00
27) Premix Bitumen					
do -					
vide MRP - (22)					
20.25 m ² @ 886.46/m ² →					17,957 = 00
28) Excavation for					
foundations - do - do -					
vide MRP - (22)					
59.60 m ³ @ 398.67/m ³ →					23,758 = 00
29) Foundation for M.S. etc.					
foundations - do - do -					
vide MRP - (22)					
9.19 m ³ @ 6176.64/m ³ →					56,761 = 00
(30) Cost of PCC M20 etc. in					
substructure - do - do -					
vide MRP - (22)					
55.30 m ³ @ 7090.79/m ³ →					3,92,121 = 00
(31) Labour of plaster work					
do - do -					

Continuation

@ 74,06,973 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
incl m ² P (23) 41.28 m ²					
Rs 137.83/m ² →					5690.00
(32) P/V 7 days Receipt					
NP 100 up do					
incl m ² P (23) 15 m					
Rs 7776.84/m →					1,16,653.00
33) 600m x 450m 200m insulation					
Pipe do do					
incl m ² P (23)					
10.00 m Rs 1044.53/m →					20891.00
34) 50) Planting of tree do					
incl m ² P (23) 50.00 m					
Rs 1288.26/ed →					64.438.00
					Rs 76,14,645.00
Add GST 18% (C) Rs					13,70,636.00
					Rs 89,85,281.00
Add L.C 1% (C) Rs					76,146.00
Add S.F (L.C) (C) Rs					1,60,000.00
					92,71,427.00
Deduct 3.5 As per Agreement					
Contract (C) Rs					3,22,750.00
					Rs 88,98,677.00
Less previous Bill (C) Rs					4,83,016.00
1st on 14/11/11					
2nd on 14/11/11 (C) Rs					17,92,575.00
Balance					Rs 22,75,086.00

Continuation

33

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134
Details of actual[illegible]